
 

       
         

      

  

 

  

   

  

  
 

SCHOOL PATHWAYS 

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER BUSINESS APPLICATIONS 
The College Credit Certificate program is designed to establish a basic foundation in computer programming for employment in scientific, 
commercial, industrial and government data processing applications. Graduates are prepared for positions as entry-level programmers, programmer 
specialists, and software developers for both applications and systems software. 

Course Description Class # Start Date End Date Time / Day 

COP-2800 Java Programming 7187 08/23/2021 12/17/2021 
10:40 AM - 12:20 PM 

Tuesday Thursday 

36 Credits 

1 Year 

ACG-2021 

ACG-2021L 

Financial Accounting 

Financial Accounting Lab 

1033 

1034 

8/23/2021 

8/23/2021 

12/17/2021 

12/17/2021 

5:40 PM - 6:55 PM 
Monday – Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 9:50 AM 
Monday – Wednesday 

For more information 
Scan this QR Code: 

COP-1334 Intro To C++ Prog 7595 09/27/2021 12/17/2021 5:40 PM - 8:10 PM 
Friday 

CGS-1540C Database Concepts Design 7596 9/27/2021 12/17/2021 
10:30 AM - 1 PM 

Saturday 

Connect with us one-on-one on the phone, via web conference, or in person, visit: https://tinyurl.com/AcademicAffairsapp 
For more information, please call 305.237.8938 or westacademics@mdc.edu 

https://tinyurl.com/AcademicAffairsapp
mailto:westacademics@mdc.edu

