

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

The College Credit Certificate program is designed to establish a basic foundation in computer programming for employment in scientific, commercial, industrial and government data processing applications. Graduates are prepared for positions as entry-level programmers, programmer specialists, and software developers for both applications and systems software.

Course	Description	Class #	Start Date	End Date	Time / Day
COP-2800	Java Programming	7187	08/23/2021	12/17/2021	10:40 AM - 12:20 PM Tuesday Thursday
ACG-2021	Financial Accounting	1033	8/23/2021	12/17/2021	5:40 PM - 6:55 PM Monday – Wednesday
ACG-2021L	Financial Accounting Lab	1034	8/23/2021	12/17/2021	9:00 AM - 9:50 AM Monday – Wednesday
COP-1334	Intro To C++ Prog	7595	09/27/2021	12/17/2021	5:40 PM - 8:10 PM Friday
CGS-1540C	Database Concepts Design	7596	9/27/2021	12/17/2021	10:30 AM - 1 PM Saturday





For more information Scan this QR Code:

